Series PRGB
Top Guided Globe Type
Control Valve
DN15 - DN200
ANSI CL150 / PN16
2   Series PRGB
Features
(F ) Pneumatic Actuator

dimension and information contained in the document as required. For specific performance
data and proper material selection, please consult with your DIE ERSTE representatives
HOW TO ORDER
Code Product Type
PRGB Pneumatic Control Valve
Code Trim Type
2 Unbalanced trim
4 Balanced trim
Code Flow Type
1 Straight Body
2 Angle Body
3 Three way type
Code Flow Type
1 Econ type, screw-in seat
2 High performance, cage Seat
3 High performance, twin Seats
4 On-off type
5 Econ type, cage with twin seat
6 Cage with one seat
7 Cage with multi holes
8 Cage with labyrinth
9 Multiple pressure drop
Code Bonnet Type
1 Standard type
2 Heat fin type
3 Extended bonnet
4 Bellow type
5 Jacket type
Code Connection Type
1 Flange type
2 Wafer type
3 Butt weld type
4 Threaded end type
Code Additional Info
R Soft seat
Y Metal seat
S Cage guide
C PFA / FEP lined
H Three way mixing
F Three way diverting
Code Flow Characteristics
Z Linear
D Equal percentage
X Quick opening
Code Actuator
4 Diaphragm type with springs
6 Cylinder type
7 Electric actuator
0 Other
Code Valve Action
5 Single acting, FC
6 Single acting, FO
7 Double acting, FC
8 Double acting, FO
9 Double acting